
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

BRIGHTON TO ROXFORD DOUBLE TRACKING PROJECT/PS2415-3412 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Supplemental scope for flagging 
crews, right of entry permits and field 
survey work on SCRRA (Metrolink) 
rail track. 

Approved 09/24/15 $51,700 

2 Supplemental scope for 
environmental clearance per the 
National Environmental Policy Act. 

Approved 09/20/16 $90,948 

3 Period of performance extension 
through 09/01/20 to complete phase 
2 of the project. 

Approved 08/14/18 $0 

4 Supplemental scope for completion 
of environmental clearance and 
100% design documents.   

Pending 10/25/18 $2,203,529 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,346,177 

 Original Contract:  07/23/15 $12,490,781 

 Total:   $14,836,958 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


